
FOREST SCHOOL DATES SPRING 2025

Mon 06/01/2025 INSET 3/2/2025 PENGUINS 3/3/25 PENGUINS 31/3/25 PENGUINS

Tue 07/01/2025

AM HARRIERS

PM BARN OWLS 4/2/2025

AM HARRIERS

PM BARN OWLS 4/3/25

AM RED KITES

PM SNOWY OWLS 1/4/25

AM RED KITES

PM SNOWY OWLS

Wed 08/01/2025

AM BUZZARDS

PM KINGFISHERS 5/2/2025

AM BUZZARDS

PM KINGFISHERS 5/3/25

AM OSPREYS

PM SKYLARKS 2/4/25

AM OSPREYS

PM SKYLARKS

Thu 09/01/2025 AM SPARROWHAWKS 6/2/2025 AM SPARROWHAWKS 6/3/25 AM KESTRELS 3/4/25 AM KESTRELS

Fri 10/01/2025 AM EAGLES 7/2/2025 AM EAGLES 7/3/25 AM FALCONS 4/4/25 AM FALCONS

Mon 13/01/2025 PUFFINS 10/2/2025 PUFFINS 10/3/25 PUFFINS

Tue 14/01/2025

AM RED KITES

PM SNOWY OWLS 11/2/2025

AM RED KITES

PM SNOWY OWLS 11/3/25

AM HARRIERS

PM BARN OWLS

Wed 15/01/2025

AM OSPREYS

PM SKYLARKS 12/2/2025

AM OSPREYS

PM SKYLARKS 12/3/25

AM BUZZARDS

PM KINGFISHERS

Thu 16/01/2025 AM KESTRELS 13/2/2025 AM KESTRELS 13/3/25 AM SPARROWHAWKS

Fri 17/01/2025 AM FALCONS 14/2/2025 AM FALCONS 14/3/25 AM EAGLES

Mon 20/01/2025 PENGUINS 17/2/2025 HALF TERM 17/3/25 PENGUINS

Tue 21/01/2025

AM HARRIERS

PM BARN OWLS 18/2/2025 HALF TERM 18/3/25

AM RED KITES

PM SNOWY OWLS

Wed 22/01/2025

AM BUZZARDS

PM KINGFISHERS 19/2/2025 HALF TERM 19/3/25

AM OSPREYS

PM SKYLARKS

Thu 23/01/2025 AM SPARROWHAWKS 20/2/2025 HALF TERM 20/3/25 AM KESTRELS

Fri 24/01/2025 AM EAGLES 21/2/2025 HALF TERM 21/3/25 AM FALCONS

Mon 27/01/2025 PUFFINS 24/2/2025 INSET 24/3/25 PUFFINS

Tue 28/01/2025

AM RED KITES

PM SNOWY OWLS 25/2/2025

AM HARRIERS

PM BARN OWLS 25/3/25

AM HARRIERS

PM BARN OWLS

Wed 29/01/2025

AM OSPREYS

PM SKYLARKS 26/2/2025

AM BUZZARDS

PM KINGFISHERS 26/3/25

AM BUZZARDS

PM KINGFISHERS

Thu 30/01/2025 AM KESTRELS 27/2/2025 AM SPARROWHAWKS 27/3/25 AM SPARROWHAWKS

Fri 31/01/2025 AM FALCONS 28/2/2025 AM EAGLES 28/3/25 AM EAGLES


